cjieca

Workshop on Impact of Technology on Future Driving, Test and Education
22 November 2017 ‘ Rotterdam (The Netherlands)

Workshop on Impact of Technology on Future Driving, Test and Education

Venue: NHOW Hotel, Wilhelminakade 137
3072 AP — Rotterdam

DRAFT PROGRAMME

09:30

10.00- . . .

10.10 Welcoming words and introduction
10.10 -
10.20 Welcome by the host
10:20- . . .
10.30 Point pf view of EC on in car technology
10:30-

10.50 Recent developments concerning automated cars

10:50-

11.00 Interactive part

11:00-
11.20

11.20-

11.40 Automated Cars: a human approach

11.40-
11.50
11.50-
12.10
12.10-
12.30

Interactive part

Impact of self-driving cars: a point of view from the
vehicle inspection organizations

Role, tasks and expectations of National Ministries
concerning automation

12.30-

Registration

Mr. René Claesen, CIECA President

Ms. Petra Delsing, CEO CBR — the Dutch
Driving Test Organization

TBD

Prof.Dr. Dario Gavrila, TU Delft

Mr. Bernd Weisse, Moderator

Coffee break

Prof. Dr. Marjan Hagenzieker, SWOV

Mr. Bernd Weisse, Moderator

Dr. Ing. Gerben Feddes, CITA

Dr. Robbert Verweij, Dutch Ministry of
Transport

Lunch break

13.30

13.30- .
14.30 Working in sub-groups
14:30-

15.00 Presentations from sub-groups

15:00-
15.15
15.15-
15.45
15.45-
16.00

16:00

Conclusions and action plan for the future

Conclusions & closing words

All participants

All participants

Coffee break

Mr. Bernd Weisse, Moderator

Mr. René Claesen, CIECA President

END OF WORKSHOP



