

## Workshop on Impact of Technology on Future Driving, Test and Education

22 November 2017 | Rotterdam (The Netherlands)

## Workshop on Impact of Technology on Future Driving, Test and Education

**Venue**: NHOW Hotel, Wilhelminakade 137 3072 AP – Rotterdam

DRAFT PROGRAMME		
09:30	Registration	
10.00- 10.10	Welcoming words and introduction	Mr. René Claesen, CIECA President
10.10 - 10.20	Welcome by the host	Ms. Petra Delsing, CEO CBR – the Dutch Driving Test Organization
10:20- 10.30	Point pf view of EC on in car technology	TBD
10:30- 10.50	Recent developments concerning automated cars	<b>Prof.Dr. Dario Gavrila</b> , TU Delft
10:50- 11.00	Interactive part	Mr. Bernd Weisse, Moderator
11:00- 11.20	Coffee break	
11.20- 11.40	Automated Cars: a human approach	Prof. Dr. Marjan Hagenzieker, SWOV
11.40- 11.50	Interactive part	Mr. Bernd Weisse, Moderator
11.50- 12.10	Impact of self-driving cars: a point of view from the vehicle inspection organizations	Dr. Ing. Gerben Feddes, CITA
12.10- 12.30	Role, tasks and expectations of National Ministries concerning automation	<b>Dr. Robbert Verweij,</b> Dutch Ministry of Transport
12.30- 13.30	Lunch break	
13.30- 14.30	Working in sub-groups	All participants
14:30- 15.00	Presentations from sub-groups	All participants
15:00- 15.15	Coffee break	
15.15- 15.45	Conclusions and action plan for the future	Mr. Bernd Weisse, Moderator
15.45- 16.00	Conclusions & closing words	Mr. René Claesen, CIECA President
16:00	END OF WORKSHOP	